
Day Day Date Course/Transportation/Hotel Contact Person/Flight # Miles Time
1 Sun 26-Feb Drive Naples/Orlando 193 3:35

Fly Orlando/Reykjavik (Iceland)        Icelandair F1688  6pm
2 Mon 27-Feb Arrive Reykjavik 6:10am 3,530 7:35

Fly Reykjavik/Glasgow (Scotland)       Icelandair F1430  7:35am-9:40am 837 2:10
Car Rental-Alamo 1234970174
Drive to Inverness 176 3:10
Stay Kingsmills Hotel in Inverness 4 nights

3 Tues 28-Feb Register Scottish Design Masters
Coach to Dornoch UHI Dornoch Campus Golf Degree Programs
Dornoch GC Reception

4 Wed 1-Mar Celebrating Scotland's Global Legacy Adam Lawrence, Dr. Paul Miller, Bradley Kline, Martin Ebert,
Mungo Park, Gordon Irvine, 

Dinner Town House Helen Carmichael, Provost of Inverness
5 Thurs 2-Mar Future Approaches to Sustainable Golf Course Design Tom MacKenzie, Thad Layton, Richard Windows, Sam Thomas

Conference Dinner Kingsmill Hotel
6 Fri 3-Mar Site visits-Fortrose & Rosemarkie, Castle Stuart, Nairn

Drive to Fort William 66 1:40
Stay Nevis Bank Inn

7 Sat 4-Mar Drive to Kennacraig 100 2:30
Ferry Kennacraig/Port Askaig (Islay) 1pm-2:55pm (check-in 30 minutes prior)
Drive to and stay Bridgend Hotel Carol-Ann MacTaggart 8 0:15

8 Sun 5-Mar Play The Machrie Golf Links  noon Dean Muir, Course Manager 11 0:20
Drive to Port Askaig/Feolin (Jura) Ferry 19 0:30
Ferry 6:30pm-6:35pm (book by noon one day in advance) 0:05
Drive to and stay The Jura Hotel Sheena 5 0:13

9 Mon 6-Mar Play Ardfin Estate Golf Course Willie MacDonald, Estate Manager (Factor)
Drive to Feolin/Port Askaig Ferry 5 0:13
Ferry 2:25pm-2:30pm 0:05
Ferry Port Askaig/Kennacraig 3:30pm-5:35pm (check-in 30 minutes prior)
Drive to & Stay Stonefield Castle (just north of Tarbert) 8 0:12

10 Tues 7-Mar Drive to Gailes 114 2:50
Play Glasgow Links (formerly Glasgow Gailes)  1:38pm Suzanne Speak, Golf Manager
Stay The Gailes Resort

11 Wed 8-Mar Play Dundonald David-Ross Nicol, Head of Events & Business Development
Drive to Trump Turnberry 27 0:42
Stay Trump Turnberry Lisa McGhee, Marketing Manager

12 Thurs 9-Mar Play Trump Turnberry (Ailsa)   
Stay Trump Turnberry

13 Fri 10-Mar Play Trump Turnberry (Ailsa)   9:06am  Play with Ricky Hall, Director of Golf
Stay Culzean Castle Eisenhower's Castle 5 0:13

14 Sat 11-Mar Drive to Glasgow Airport 50 1:20
Fly Glasgow/Reykjavik              Icelandair F1431  1:20pm-3:40pm 837 2:10
Fly Reykjavik/Orlando               Icelandair F1689  5:10pm-8:05pm 3,530 7:35
Stay Holiday Inn Orlando Airport 1

15 Sun 12-Mar Drive Orlando/Naples 193 3:35


